
SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  8th JUNE 2001

SPRING MATCH

 262SCOTLAND  115 15.375fish lbs ozsWinner

 206ENGLAND   90 12.125fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 185WALES   82  0.000fish lbs ozs3rd Place

Ireland did not fish

 2.125OFFICIALS John Ross   24  11 fish lbs ozs

252 ozslbs 584 11.500

  28

  25ENGLAND best basket   11  3.625fish lbs ozsLee Henfrey

  28SCOTLAND best basket   12 11.750fish lbs ozsHugh Law

  23WALES best basket   10  5.750fish lbs ozsPhil Thomas

   7

 654287 11.500fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

  12 11.750fish lbs ozs

BEST BASKET

Hugh Law

 4.625lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT

John Henshall ENGLAND

SCOTLAND

fishWeigh-in totals

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  8th JUNE 2001

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Lee Henfrey 8 19 3.625 11 25 3.6253

Martin Introna 8 18 12.500 10 22 12.5002

Dave Hodgson 8 18 12.125 10 22 12.1252

John Horsey 8 16 10.625 8 16 10.625

Nigel Collis 7 16 3.000 7 16 3.000

Richard Cobbledick 7 15 11.625 7 15 11.625

Ron Gent 7 15 6.250 7 15 6.250

Graham Pearson 6 14 8.125 6 14 8.125

Dave Heseltine 5 14 0.250 5 14 0.250

John Henshall 5 12 7.625 4.6257 *5 12 7.625

Neil Bailey 5 11 1.625 5 11 1.625

Martin Greatbatch   (c) 5 10 7.750 5 10 7.750

Tony Tullet 2 5 1.625 2 5 1.625

Iain Barr 2 4 5.375 2 4 5.375

83 192 12.125 7 90 206 12.1250

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  8th JUNE 2001

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Hugh Law 8 20 11.750 12 28 11.7504

Iain Earle 8 20 4.375 12 28 4.3754

John Buchanan   (c) 8 18 4.125 13 28 4.1255

Calum Crosbie 8 19 2.875 12 27 2.8754

Ronnie Glass 8 19 12.375 9 21 12.3751

Stephen O’Neill 8 19 0.750 9 21 0.7501

David Chalmers 8 17 0.625 10 21 0.6252

Joseph Ferguson 8 16 13.625 9 18 13.6251

Frank Jackson 7 16 6.375 7 16 6.375

Robert Adam 6 16 6.250 6 16 6.250

Ian Jones 6 13 2.875 6 13 2.875

William Simpson 5 10 6.625 5 10 6.625

Robert Fullerton 3 6 14.500 3 6 14.500

Hamish Simpson 2 4 8.250 2 4 8.250

93 218 15.375 22 115 262 15.3750

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  8th JUNE 2001

SPRING MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Phil Thomas 8 19 5.750 10 23 5.7502

Marco Orsi 8 19 5.125 10 23 5.1252

John Graham 8 18 4.875 10 22 4.8752

Dai Walker 8 17 14.000 8 17 14.000

Geoffrey Thompson 8 17 0.875 8 17 0.875

Steve Whittaker 8 16 12.125 8 16 12.125

Allen Hughes 6 13 8.500 6 13 8.500

Rick Prichard 5 11 14.875 5 11 14.875

Bob Jones 5 11 4.750 5 11 4.750

Peter Thurnall   (c) 4 9 5.625 4 9 5.625

Wayne Young 3 6 9.375 3 6 9.375

Don Griffiths 2 4 14.000 2 4 14.000

William Mains 2 4 6.500 2 4 6.500

Colin Jones 1 2 5.625 1 2 5.625

76 173  0.000 6 82 185  0.0000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  8th JUNE 2001

SPRING MATCH

FISH

Hugh Law 1 SCOTLAND  8  20 11.750 12  28 11.7504

Iain Earle 2 SCOTLAND  8  20  4.375 12  28  4.3754

John Buchanan 3 SCOTLAND  8  18  4.125 13  28  4.1255

Calum Crosbie 4 SCOTLAND  8  19  2.875 12  27  2.8754

Lee Henfrey 5 ENGLAND  8  19  3.625 11  25  3.6253

Phil Thomas 6 WALES  8  19  5.750 10  23  5.7502

Marco Orsi 7 WALES  8  19  5.125 10  23  5.1252

Martin Introna 8 ENGLAND  8  18 12.500 10  22 12.5002

Dave Hodgson 9 ENGLAND  8  18 12.125 10  22 12.1252

John Graham10 WALES  8  18  4.875 10  22  4.8752

Ronnie Glass11 SCOTLAND  8  19 12.375  9  21 12.3751

Stephen O’Neill12 SCOTLAND  8  19  0.750  9  21  0.7501

David Chalmers13 SCOTLAND  8  17  0.625 10  21  0.6252

Joseph Ferguson14 SCOTLAND  8  16 13.625  9  18 13.6251

Dai Walker15 WALES  8  17 14.000  8  17 14.000

Geoffrey Thompson16 WALES  8  17  0.875  8  17  0.875

Steve Whittaker17 WALES  8  16 12.125  8  16 12.125

John Horsey18 ENGLAND  8  16 10.625  8  16 10.625

Frank Jackson19 SCOTLAND  7  16  6.375  7  16  6.375

Robert Adam20 SCOTLAND  6  16  6.250  6  16  6.250

Nigel Collis21 ENGLAND  7  16  3.000  7  16  3.000

Richard Cobbledick22 ENGLAND  7  15 11.625  7  15 11.625

Ron Gent23 ENGLAND  7  15  6.250  7  15  6.250

Graham Pearson24 ENGLAND  6  14  8.125  6  14  8.125

Dave Heseltine25 ENGLAND  5  14  0.250  5  14  0.250

Allen Hughes26 WALES  6  13  8.500  6  13  8.500

Ian Jones27 SCOTLAND  6  13  2.875  6  13  2.875

John Henshall28 ENGLAND  5  12  7.625  4.625  7 * 5  12  7.625

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

GRAFHAM WATER  -  8th JUNE 2001

SPRING MATCH

FISH

Rick Prichard29 WALES  5  11 14.875  5  11 14.875

Bob Jones30 WALES  5  11  4.750  5  11  4.750

Neil Bailey31 ENGLAND  5  11  1.625  5  11  1.625

Martin Greatbatch32 ENGLAND  5  10  7.750  5  10  7.750

William Simpson33 SCOTLAND  5  10  6.625  5  10  6.625

Peter Thurnall34 WALES  4   9  5.625  4   9  5.625

Robert Fullerton35 SCOTLAND  3   6 14.500  3   6 14.500

Wayne Young36 WALES  3   6  9.375  3   6  9.375

Tony Tullet37 ENGLAND  2   5  1.625  2   5  1.625

Don Griffiths38 WALES  2   4 14.000  2   4 14.000

Hamish Simpson39 SCOTLAND  2   4  8.250  2   4  8.250

William Mains40 WALES  2   4  6.500  2   4  6.500

Iain Barr41 ENGLAND  2   4  5.375  2   4  5.375

Colin Jones42 WALES  1   2  5.625  1   2  5.625

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish over 8 fish  :  capped at 4 lbs]


